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SIZE

Adjustable Fitting
v 0
Magnification Galilean Prismatic

20X
25X
30X
35X :
45X " :
60X ° :

* Magnification availables only with Headgear & Air-X systems

ACCESSORIES INCLUDED

Magnetic headlight adapter

FEATURES

Flexible structure with no pressure points
Adjustment of the vertical axis and declination angle
Interchangeable sweathand sponges
Can be worn over prescription eyewear

Struttura flessibile, senza punti di pressione
Regolazione di asse verticale e angolo di inclinazione
Spugne parasudore intercambiabili
Sovrapponibile agli occhiali da vista

FRAME

Details

Available Prismatic
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